
LOT 1 BLOCK E EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

764-1115, 776-1826, 1079-492, LE

SCALLAN ELIZABETH D
521 LAWSON RD
TOWNSEND, TN 37882

03-4S-17-07592-181

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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2

131,219
479

24,750
156,448

0
156,448

0
156,448
156,448

0

156,448

1560/2396 2/17/2026 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASTIAUX JOSEPH AUGUS

SCALLAN ELIZABETH D

1558/656 1/05/2026 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCPHERSON AGNES REVOC

CASTIAUX JOSEPH AUG
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6288 SFR 28,000 08/06/1992

HX Base Yr

755 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,391 117.8000 145.13 201,876 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1111

BAS 1,111 100 1,111 104,805

FGR 351 55 193 18,207

FOP 84 30 25 2,358

FSP 154 40 62 5,849

1,700 1,391 131,219

BAS= W31 S24 FSP= S11 E14 N11 W14$ E14 S11 E26 N10 FOP= E12
N7 W12 S7$ N7 FGR= E12 N18 W21 S13 E3 S3 E6S2$ N2 W6 N3 W3
N13$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 342.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 479

479

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


